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Public Comments Received for Case Number: 2020-00154
Response  Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Your comments in the above referenced matter have been received and will be placed into the
case file for the Commission’s consideration. Please cite the case number in this matter, 2020-
00154 in any further correspondence. 

The documents in this case are available at: View Case Filings for:  2020-00154 (ky.gov).

Received through Public Comments Monday, January 19, 2026

From:  Joseph Blackburn 
City:  Tomahawk 
State:  Ky
Zip:  41262

Comments:  
I am against ending the oversight committee. This county has a long history of fraud and
embezzlement.

https://psc.ky.gov/Case/ViewCaseFilings/2020-00154
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Public Comments Received for Case Number: 2020-00154
Response  Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Your comments in the above referenced matter have been received and will be placed into the
case file for the Commission’s consideration. Please cite the case number in this matter, 2020-
00154 in any further correspondence. 

The documents in this case are available at: View Case Filings for:  2020-00154 (ky.gov).

Received through Public Comments Monday, January 19, 2026

From:  Tammy Hammond 
City:  Inez 
State:  Ky
Zip:  41224

Comments:  
I strongly oppose ending PSC oversight in Case No. 2020-00154. The Public Service
Commission must remain involved to ensure accountability, transparency, and safe, reliable
water service for Martin County residents.

https://psc.ky.gov/Case/ViewCaseFilings/2020-00154
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Public Comments Received for Case Number: 2020-00154
Response  Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Your comments in the above referenced matter have been received and will be placed into the
case file for the Commission’s consideration. Please cite the case number in this matter, 2020-
00154 in any further correspondence. 

The documents in this case are available at: View Case Filings for:  2020-00154 (ky.gov).

Received through Public Comments Monday, January 19, 2026

From:  Kala
City:  Inez
State:  KY
Zip:  41224

Comments:  
I strongly oppose ending PSC oversight in Case No. 2020-00154. The Public Service
Commission must remain involved to ensure accountability, transparency, and safe, reliable
water service for Martin County residents.

https://psc.ky.gov/Case/ViewCaseFilings/2020-00154
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Public Comments Received for Case Number: 2020-00154
Response  Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Your comments in the above referenced matter have been received and will be placed into the
case file for the Commission’s consideration. Please cite the case number in this matter, 2020-
00154 in any further correspondence. 

The documents in this case are available at: View Case Filings for:  2020-00154 (ky.gov).

Received through Public Comments Monday, January 19, 2026

From:  Nicole Grace 
City:  Inez
State:  KY
Zip:  41224

Comments:  
I strongly oppose ending PSC oversight in Case No. 2020-00154. The Public Service
Commission must remain involved to ensure accountability, transparency, and safe, reliable
water service for Martin County residents.

https://psc.ky.gov/Case/ViewCaseFilings/2020-00154


 *Denotes Served by Email                                         Service List for Case 2020-00154

*Brian Cumbo
Attorney at Law
P.O. Box 1844
Inez, KY  41224

*Dustin C. Haley
Kinkead & Stilz, PLLC
1505 Carter Ave.
P.O. Box 2008
Ashland, KY  41105

*Mary V. Cromer
Appalachian Citizens' Law Center, Inc.
317 Main Street
Whitesburg, KY  41858

*Mary Cromer
Appalachian Citizens' Law Center, Inc.
317 Main Street
Whitesburg, KY  41858

*Martin County Water District
387 East Main Street, Suite 140
Inez, KY  41224

*Martin County Water District
Martin County Water District
387 East Main Street, Suite 140
Inez, KY  41224


